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Tool set for GOF assembly

Product Description
Tool set for GOF assembly, for field installation of LC and SC connectors. Thanks to cleave technology, it is no longer necessary to bond and polish the
connectors.

Product Features
■ suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair

■ No bonding or polishing

■ A real alternative to splicing

■ Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

■ Reusable connectors

■ Cleave technology

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 1640.0 g

Custom tariff number 82060000

Country of origin Bulgaria

Technical data

Product type Tool set
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CASE-EMPTY - 1414095

Replacement case, empty
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCLAMP - 1414096

Wire holder
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-ADAPTER - 1414097

Red light source adapter
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-650 - 1414098

Red light source (650 nm)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-1 - 1414099

Fiber optics assembly tool
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-2 - 1414100

Fiber optics assembly tool
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CUTFOX-ARAMID - 1414101

Aramid shears
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCONTAINER - 1414102

Fiber container
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEANINGWIPE - 1414104

Fiber cleaning cloth
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-MARKER BK - 1414105

Marker pen
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OM4-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414106

Launch fiber multimode
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OS2-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414107

Launch fiber single mode (OS2)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-8 - 1414108

Fiber cleaver (8°)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-0.9 - 1414109

Fiber holder 0.9 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-2.1 - 1414110

Fiber holder 2.1 mm (for cleaver)
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-3.0 - 1414111

Fiber holder 3.0 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 27260701

eCl@ss 6.0 27260705

eCl@ss 8.0 21045003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC000149

ETIM 5.0 EC000149
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Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации 

Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip. 

    

   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке: 

      http://moschip.ru/get-element 

   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то 
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.   
 
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и 
пассивных электронных компонентов.   
 
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы 
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel 
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits, 
Amphenol, Glenair. 
 
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов, 
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов 
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки. 
 
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить 
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров. 
 
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с  
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009 
 
 

      

            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами: 
 

105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский» 
 
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный) 
 
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304) 
 
E-mail: info@moschip.ru 
 
Skype отдела продаж: 
moschip.ru 
moschip.ru_4 
              

moschip.ru_6 
moschip.ru_9 
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